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SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions (approx.):

W: 59” x D: 65” x  H: 86”

Model:  KEILA 200

Capacity: Up to 2 People

Wood: Thermo Spruce

Voltage: 240v.

Lighting: LED

Lighting Placement: In-backrest

Flooring: Solid Wood

FEATURES
	� Thermo-Spruce for maximum weatherability, longevity  

and ease of maintenance

	� Thermo-Spruce exterior walls with sophisticated black  
trim accents  

	� Lasts up to 3x longer than Cedar

	� Rich black & natural wood combination throughout

	� Sleek and modern Nordic design

	� Wide, knotless Thermo-Aspen benches for maximum comfort

	� Solid thermally modified integral floor for placement on 
virtually any surface

	� Deluxe glass front with full-length door handle for 
contemporary look

	� The Keila 200B comes with black paint, making it less 
expensive than all-black models from other manufacturers

	� App-controlled dimmable dotless LED lighting in backrest 
and under benches

KEILA 200

Heater and Control Options: 

Finsauna H600-240/1, PH600-240/1, 
Saunum Air70-CSB, IKI Pillar 6.6, Pillar 6.6B



DIMENSIONS (O.D.)

511 Glenn Avenue, Wheeling, IL 60090  |  SalesSupport@worldsaunagroup.com  | 800.929.5425

KEILA 200

58,8

24,4
24,6

72
,4

64,9

85
,1

35,5
23,9

7,
7

75
,8

76
,8

23,5

54,0

59
,1



511 Glenn Avenue, Wheeling, IL 60090  |  SalesSupport@worldsaunagroup.com  | 800.929.5425

SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions (approx.):

W: 76” x D: 76” x  H: 94”

Model:  KEILA 400 

Capacity: Up to 4 People

Wood: Thermo Spruce

Voltage: 240v

Lighting: LED

Lighting Placement: In-backrest

Flooring: Solid wood

FEATURES
	� Thermo-Spruce for maximum weatherability, longevity  

and ease of maintanance

	� Thermo-Spruce exterior walls with sophisticated black  
trim accents  

	� Lasts up to 3x longer than Cedar

	� Rich black & natural wood combination throughout

	� Sleek and modern Nordic design

	� Wide, knotless Thermo-Aspen benches for maximum comfort

	� Solid thermally modified integral floor for placement on 
virtually any surface

	� Deluxe all-glass front 

	� Side-entry door with full-length handle for contemporary look

	� App-controlled dimmable dotless LED lighting in backrest and 
under benches

KEILA 400

Heater and Control Options:

Finsauna H800-240/1, PH800-240/1, 
CH1000-240/1, Saunum Air-L-10, Air-L-
10-SSB, AirPerfect 10, IKI Pillar 8, Pillar 8B
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